DOC # Last Name

191129
188539
282263
256254
283477
188677
273132
269238
281511
200804
172150
281905
271089
283321

Winings Zachary
Thome Thomas
Riggle Austin
Miles William
Evans William
Phelps James
Dockery Dairl
Perry James
Porter Treshawn
Montgomery John
Walters Jamie
Moody Brian
Keene Jason
Carter Patricia

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Davis
E

C
Nelson
Lee

Delbert

D
Christopher
Rena

Lamar

Releases - June 15, 2016

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Adair County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bourbon County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail

Shelby County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



