DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
191129 Winings	Zachary	Davis	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188539 Thome	Thomas	E	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Adair County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282263 Riggle	Austin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256254 Miles	William	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283477 Evans	William	Nelson	Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188677 Phelps	James	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273132 Dockery	Dairl		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269238 Perry	James	Delbert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281511 Porter	Treshawn	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200804 Montgomery	John	Christopher	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172150 Walters	Jamie	Rena	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281905 Moody	Brian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271089 Keene	Jason	Lamar	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283321 Carter	Patricia		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)